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12.00 noon

12.30 pm

1.15 pm

2.00 pm

2.45 pm

NEWCASTLE PROGRAM

Friday 9 September
12noon — 2.45pm

Inquiry into language learning in Indigenous communities

Public hearing
Newcastle City Council
Newcastle Room, 2" Floor, 290 King Street

TBC

Pambilang Cultural Initiatives
o Ray Kelly, Board Member

Worimi Local Aboriginal Land Council
e Andrew Smith, Chief Executive Officer

Miromaa Aboriginal Language & Technology Centre
e Daryn McKenny, General Manager

Adjournment




