

STANDING COMMITTEE ON ABORIGINAL AND TORRES STRAIT ISLANDER AFFAIRS PO Box 6021, Parliament House, Canberra ACT 2600 | Phone: (02) 6277 4559 | Fax: (02) 6277 4427 | Email: atsia.reps@aph.gov.au

NEWCASTLE PROGRAM

Friday 9 September 12noon – 2.45pm

Inquiry into language learning in Indigenous communities

Public hearing Newcastle City Council Newcastle Room, 2nd Floor, 290 King Street

12.00 noon	TBC
12.30 pm	Pambilang Cultural InitiativesRay Kelly, Board Member
1.15 pm	Worimi Local Aboriginal Land CouncilAndrew Smith, Chief Executive Officer
2.00 pm	Miromaa Aboriginal Language & Technology CentreDaryn McKenny, General Manager
2.45 pm	Adjournment